
РАЗРЕД

2
.9

 -
 6

.9

9
.9

 -
 1

3
.9

.

1
6

.9
 -

 2
0

.9
.

2
3

.9
. 

- 
2

7
.9

.

3
0

.9
. 

- 
4

.1
0

.

7
.1

0
 -

 1
1

.1
0

.

1
4

.1
0

 -
 1

8
.1

0
.

2
1

.1
0

 -
 2

5
.1

0
.

2
8

.1
0

 -
 1

.1
1

4
.1

1
 -

 8
.1

1

1
3

.1
1

 -
 1

5
.1

1
.

1
8

.1
1

. 
–

 2
2

.1
1

.

2
5

.1
1

. 
–

 2
9

.1
1

2
.1

2
 -

 6
.1

2
.

9
.1

2
 -

 1
3

.1
2

.

1
6

.1
2

 -
 2

0
.1

2
.

2
3

.1
2

 -
 2

7
.1

2

нед. у 

месецу
1. 2. 3. 4. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8.

нед. у шк. 

години
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 9. 10. 11. 12. 13. 14. 15. 16. 17.

РУС 

НЕМ
СРП МАТ СРП ИСТ МАТ СРП МАТ ЕНГ СРП МАТ

ГЕО БИО ЕНГ
РУС 

НЕМ
ГЕО БИО СРП

ИСТ

ЕНГ МАТ ФИЗ БИО МАТ
РУС 

НЕМ
СРП ГЕО МАТ ФИЗ МАТ

РУС 

НЕМ
СРП СРП ГЕО ИСТ БИО ФИЗ ЕНГ СРП

ИСТ

МАТ ЕНГ ИСТ МАТ
РУС 

НЕМ
МАТ ИСТ БИО МАТ ЕНГ

РУС 

НЕМ
СРП СРП БИО ГЕО ФИЗ ХЕМ СРП ФИЗ СРП

ФИЗ ХЕМ ИСТ

МАТ ЕНГ ФИЗ МАТ ИСТ
РУС 

НЕМ
СРП ЕНГ МАТ ФИЗ МАТ СРП

РУС 

НЕМ
СРП БИО ГЕО СРП ГЕО ИСТ БИО СРП ИСТ

ХЕМ ФИЗ ХЕМ 

VI

VII

VIII

РАСПРЕД ПИСМЕНИХ И КОНТРОЛНИХ ЗАДАТАКА ЗА ПРВО ПОЛУГОДИШТЕ 2024/25. ГОД. 
Септембар Октобар Новембар Децембар

V


